UIN_germicidal_indirect_industrial  10/20  page 1 of 2
Germicidal UV
Indirect industrial
1 or 2 lamp T5 or T8 Philips TUV
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
The ALKCO germicidal UV indirect industrial utilizes Philips UV-C technology
to offer one layer of disinfection measures against bacteria, viruses, and
fungal spores. Air disinfection can play an important role in a broad range
of applications such as schools, offices, industry, (food) retail and museums.
Ordering guide 						      Example: UIN120-UNV-1/1-EB
Family Lamp Quantity Lamp Type/Wattage Voltage Ballast Options
UIN   – UNV   –   –
UIN	 �Germicidal UV
indirect industrial
1	 One lamp
2	 Two lamp*
36	 �36W 4ft T8
Philips TUV*
20	 �20W 2ft T5
Philips TUV
UNV	� Universal voltage
120-277V
1/2-EB	� One 2 lamp
electronic ballast
1/1-EB	� One 1 lamp
electronic ballast
blank	 White external housing
BK	 Black external housing
General Notes
• All options factory installed.
• All accessories are field installed.
• Lamps are included with luminaire but shipped separately.
Dimensions
48-1/4"
(1224mm)
24-1/4"
(616mm)
11-5/8"
(296.2mm)
11-5/8"
(296.2mm)
3-3/4"
(94.5mm)
3-3/4"
(94.5mm)
* �Two lamp 20W and one or two lamp 36W are pre-developed
for ETO. Extended lead times may apply.
UIN_germicidal_indirect_industrial  10/20  page 2 of 2
Germicidal UV
•	UV-C radiation can inactivate bacteria, viruses,
and spores, which can leave them harmless.1
•	UV-C technology has been used effectively
in buildings for more than 35 years.2
•	This UV-C product is intended to be used for the